14-2
7/16
PAGE
Introduction ...........................................................................................................3-4
General..................................................................................................................... 5
Finder guide.............................................................................................................. 6
Interface.................................................................................................................... 7
Characteristics.......................................................................................................8-9

14-21
LOW INTERMODULATION CABLE ASSEMBLIES (-110 dBm typ.) (-153 dBc typ./20 W)
HOW TO ORDER
Example: Straight plug 7/16 / Cable 11/50 D RG 214 / Right angle plug 7/16 / length 100 cm.
   L : Overall length + 2 %
R185 077 000 / C291 600 000 / R185 177 000 / 100
Connector 1 part number (see table 1)
Coax cable part number (see table 2)
Connector 2 part number (see table 1)
Overall length in cm
-110 dBm CUSTOM CABLE ASSEMBLIES
14-22
7/16
LOW INTERMODULATION CABLE ASSEMBLIES (-110 dBm typ.) (-153 dBc typ./20W)
Table 1 Connectors part number guide
Table 2 Radiall cable part number guide
MODEL
SEMI-RIGID CABLES FLEXIBLE CABLES
.250” 5/50 S 10/50 D (RG393) 11/50 D
Straight plug
Full crimp R185 082 027 R185 074 000 R185 077 000
Clamp R185 010 000
Solder R185 054 020
R/A plug
Crimp R185 174 000 R185 177 000
Clamp R185 160 000
Straight jack
Full crimp R185 234 000 R185 237 000
Clamp R185 210 000
Straight flange
mount jack
Full crimp R185 274 000 R185 277 000
Clamp R185 260 000
Solder R185 254 000
Straight bulkhead
mount jack
Full crimp R185 304 000 R185 307 000
Clamp R185 310 000
MODEL
SUPERFLEXIBLE CORRUGATED
CABLES
FLEXIBLE CORRUGATED
CABLES
1/4” 3/8” 1/2” 1/2” 7/8”
Straight plug EZ FIT R185 030 200 R185 032 200 R185 031 200 R185 031 020W R185 033 020W
R/A plug
Crimp
EZ FIT R185 164 200 R185 166 200 R185 165 200
Solder
Straight jack EZ FIT R185 215 200 R185 217 200 R185 216 200 R185 216 020W R185 218 020W
Straight flange mount
jack
EZ FIT R185 265 200 R185 267 200 R185 266 200
Solder
Straight bulkhead
mount jack
Full crimp
EZ FIT R185 315 200 R185 317 200 R185 316 200
R/A flange
mount jack Solder
CABLE TYPE P / N
SEMI-RIGID .250” RG 401 C291 870 001
FLEXIBLE 5 / 50 S LMR 200 C291 316 070
(PTFE)
FLEXIBLE
10 / 50 D RG 393 C291 511 007
11 / 50 D RG214 C291 600 000
CORRUGATED
1/4” superflexible corrugated
High flexible CELLFLEX C291 993 170
HELIAX C291 993 070
3/8”superflexible corrugated
High flexible CELLFLEX C291 996 170
HELIAX C291 996 070
1/2” superflexible corrugated
High flexible CELLFLEX C291 994 170
HELIAX C291 994 070
1/2” flexible corrugated
CELLFLEX C291 972 080
HELIAX C291 972 085
7/8” flexible corrugated HELIAX Please consult us
SHF
5 MD
RADIALL
5 MD
5 LI 5 LI
-110 dBm CUSTOM CABLE ASSEMBLIES
7/16
14-23
VERY LOW INTERMODULATION CABLE ASSEMBLIES (-125 dBm typ.) (-165 dBc typ./20 W)
HOW TO ORDER
Example: Straight plug 7/16 / Cable 1/4" high flexible Cellflex / straight jack 7/16 / length 50 cm
   L : Overall length + 2 %
865 06 250 / C291 993 170 / 865 06 300 / 50
Connector 1 part number (see table 1)
Coax cable part number (see table 2)
Connector 2 part number (see table 1)
Overall length in cm
-125 dBm CUSTOM CABLE ASSEMBLIES
14-24
7/16
VERY LOW INTERMODULATION CABLE ASSEMBLIES (-125 dBm typ.) (-165 dBc typ./20 W)
Table 1 Connectors part number guide
These connectors are only available on cable assemblies made by RADIALL.
MODEL Solder type
SUPERFLEXIBLE CORRUGATED CABLE RG CABLES (PTFE)
1/4” 3/8” 1/2” RG 400 - RG 393
Straight plug 865 06 250
(Fig. 1  A= 54,2)
865 06 260
(Fig. 1  A= 56,2)
865 06 270
(Fig. 1  A= 58,2)
Please consult us.
R/A plug 865 06 350
(Fig. 2)
865 06 360
(Fig. 2)
865 06 370
(Fig. 2)
Straight jack 865 06 300
(Fig. 3  A= 51,8)
865 06 310
(Fig. 3  A= 53,8)
865 06 320
(Fig. 3  A= 55,8)
Straight flange mount jack
(panel P01 page 26)
865 06 400
(Fig. 4  A= 51,8)
865 06 410
(Fig. 4  A= 53,8)
865 06 420
 (Fig. 4  A= 55,8)
Fig. 1 Fig. 2 Fig. 3
Fig. 4
-125 dBm CUSTOM CABLE ASSEMBLIES
7/16
14-25
VERY LOW INTERMODULATION CABLE ASSEMBLIES (-125 dBm typ.) (-165 dBc typ./20 W)
Connector 1 Cable Connector 2 Cable assembly
series model type length(m) series model P/N
7/16 straight plug
3/8” superflexible corrugated
1
7/16 straight plug
R284C0341007
2 R284C0341008
3 R284C0341009
1/2” superflexible corrugated
1 R285 700 082
2 R285 700 084
3 R284C0341010
N straight plug
3/8” superflexible corrugated
1
N straight plug
R284C0341001
2 R284C0341002
3 R284C0341003
1/2” superflexible corrugated
1 R284C0341001
2 R284C0341002
3 R284C0341003
L
-125 dBm STANDARD CABLE ASSEMBLIES
14-26
7/16 PANEL DRILLING
P01 P02 P03
P04 P05 P06
7/16
14-27
M 01